
NOl

(1)

(2)

(3)

(4)

(5)

(6)

(7)

(8)

(9)

(10)

(11)

(12)

(13)

(14)

(15)

(16)

(17)

(18)

(19)

(20)

SEMRIIOYEES!
JOHN DERREK

CARTER

BYRON A.

DUNAWAY

GLENN A

EDWARDS

MICHAEL "CRAIG"

FINEGAN

RONALD LEE

GOERTZ

KAYLAR

HEMPERLY

TOBIAS JOSE

fMRTINEZ

TERRI L

MAYER

TONIROSEANN

MURRAY

KEAGEN WAYNE

NEWr^AN

ADRIAN JAVIER

ONTIVEROS

DEBBIE LEE

OXFORD

ETHAN TYLER

PLACKER

LEE E.

ROGERS

JOSHUA W.

SANDERS

FRANCISCO JAVIER

SEGURA

DAVID M

SOTTOSANTI

BRANDON /AAROM

WHITE

JOHNNY RAY

WOOTEN 111

ANGELA RENNE
AINSWORTH

DEPT-'®

SHERIFF

SHERIFF

SHERIFF

SHERIFF

SHERIFF

SHERIFF

SHERIFF

SHERIFF

SHERIFF

SHERIFF

SHERIFF

SHERIFF

SHERIFF

SHERIFF

SHERIFF

SHERIFF

SHERIFF

SHERIFF

SHERIFF

ENV ENF/

FIRE MARSHAL

iWOB DESCRIPTION

1036

SERGEANT

1035

DETECTIVE

1039

LIEUTENANT

1039

LIEUTENANT

1035

DETECTIVE

1041

CORPORAL (FTP)

1037

DEPUTY SHERIFF (PATROL)

1037

DEPUTY SHERIFF (PATROL)

1030

ANIfilAL CONTROL OFFICER

1037

DEPUTY SHERIFF (PATROL)

1037

DEPUTY SHERIFF (PATROL)

1043

TELECOMMUNICATIONS OPERATOR

1037

DEPUTY SHERIFF (PATROL)

1035

DETECTIVE

1035

DETECTIVE

1035

DETECTIVE

1033

CAPTAIN

1030

ANIMAL CONTROL OFFICER

1037

DEPUTY SHERIFF (PATROL)
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'EMPiiOYMENt"!.
REGULAR

FULL-TIME

REGULAR

FULL-TIME

REGULAR

•FULL-TIME

REGULAR

full-time

REGULAR

FULL-TIME

REGULAR

FULL-TIME

REGULAR

FULL-TIME

REGULAR

FULL-TIME

REGULAR

FULL-TIME

REGULAR

FULL-TIME

REGULAR

FULL-TIME

REGULAR

FULL-TIME

REGULAR

FULL-TIME

REGULAR

FULL-TIME

REGULAR

FULL-TIME

REGULAR

FULL-TIME

REGULAR

FULL-TIME

REGULAR

FULL-TIME

REGULAR

FULL-TIME

REGULAR

FULL-TIME

•j-^ROUP
I^TEP &•
V'̂ Vii'AGE

117/1 .

S39.532.00

116/4

$40.556.00

119/1

$43.584.00

119/6

$49.335.00

116/2

S38.595.00

116/3.

$39.563.00

115/2

S36.7S7.C0

115/5

S39.594.C0

110/3

S29.523.00

115/2

S36.757.Q0

115/2

S36.757.b0
111/1

$29.500.00

115/2

536.757.00

116/4

$40.556.00

116A3

$39.563.00

116/3

$39,563.00

121/1

$48,052.00

110/2

S28.800.00

115/2

$36.757.00

109/1

326.757.00

'{

'ACTION TAKEN

MERIT INCREASE TO 117/2. 5^10524.00

EFFECTIVE 07/19/2021

MERIT INCREASE TO 116/5, S41574.00

EFFECTIVE 07/19/2021

MERIT INCREASE TO 119/2, $44578.00

EFFECTIVE 07/19/2021

MERIT INCREASE TO 119/7, S50S73.C0

EFFECTIVE 07/19/2021

MERIT INCREASE TO 116/3, 539563.00

EFFECTIVE 07/19/2021

MERIT INCREASE TO 116/4, $4055a00

EFFECTIVE 07/19/2021

MERIT INCREASE TO 115/3, S37679.00

EFFECTIVE 07/19/2021

MERIT INCREASETO 115/5, $40588,00

EFFECTIVE 07/19/2021

MERIT INCREASETO 110/4, S30254.00

• EFFECTIVE 07/19/2021

MERIT INCREASE TO 115/3, S37679.00

EFFECTIVE 07/19/2021

MERIT INCREASETO 115/3, $37679.00

EFFECTIVE 07/19/2021

MERIT INCREASE TO 111/2, $30240.00

EFFECTIVE 07/19/2021

MERIT INCREASE TO 115/3, S37679.CO

EFFECTIVE 07/19/2021

MERIT INCREASETO 116/5. S41574.C0

EFFECTIVE 07/19/2021

' INCREASE TO 116/4. S40556.00

EFFECTIVE 07/19/2021

MERIT INCREASETO 116/4, $40556.00

EFFECTIVE 07/19/2021

MERIT INCREASE TO 121/2, S4925B.OO

EFFECTIVE 07/19/2021

MERIT INCREASE TO 110/3, $29523.00

EFFECTIVE 07/19/2021

MERIT INCREASETO 115/3, S37679.00

EFFECTIVE 07/19/2021
EMERGENCY REHIRE

EFFECTIVE 07/19/2021
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Hmi
I^RolipJS
Hit-

(21) DALFENIA MARIE

WOODS

COUNTY

JUDGE

902

OFFICE MANAGER

REGULAR

FULL-TIME

112/1

S30.975.00

SEPARATION

EFFECTIVE 07/12/2021

(22) CHARLOTTE MAXINE

STAFFORD

HUMAN

RESOURCES
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LABOR POOL 107/(1)

S11.67/HR

RESIGNATION

EFFECTIVE 07/14/2021

(23) MARVIN EARL

ROBINSON JR

MAINTENANCE 805

MAINTENANCE TECHNICIAN

REGULAR

FULL-TIME

113/2

533.340.00

DISMISSAL

EFFECTIVE 07/15/2021

(24) CECIL E

MCCARTY JR

JAIL 1055

CORRECTIONS OFFICER

REGULAR

FULL-TIME

110/1

328,095.00

EMERGENCY NEW HIRE

EFFECTIVE 07/262021

(25) MYKAELA ALEXIS

DANIELS

JAIL 1055

CORRECTIONS OFFICER

REGULAR

FULL-TIME

110/1

$28,095.00

NEW HIRE

EFFECTIVE 00/02/2021

(26) BRIAN MICHAEL

SCHWARK

MAINTENANCE 112

EQUIPMENT MECHANIC

REGULAR

FULL-TIME

113/1

$32,523.00

NEW HIRE

EFFECTIVE 08/02/2021

(27) JUSTICE ANN

KING

JAIL 1055

CORRECTIONS OFFICER

REGULAR

FULL-TIME

110/1

$28,095.00

NEW HIRE

EFFECTIVE 08/05/2021

(28) MICHELLE MARTINEZ

RUIZ

TAXASSESSOF

COLLECTOR

105

DEPUTY CLERK

REGULAR

FULL-TIME

108/1

$25,483.00

NEW HIRE

EFFECTIVE 08/02/2021

(29) DENISE C

DAVID

TAXASSESSOF

COLLECTOR

105

DEPUTY CLERK

REGULAR

PART-TIME

108/(1)

S12.25/HR

NEW HIRE

EFFECTIVE 08/02/2021

(30) SHARON LEIGH

MORGAN

SHERIFF 1043

TELECOMMUNICATIONS OPERATOR

LABOR POOL 111/(1)
$14.18/HR

EMERGENCY RECLASSIFICATION OF JOB TO REGULAR FULL-TIME. 111/1, $29500.00

EFFECTIVE 07/19/2021

(31)

(32)

(33)

(34)

(35)

(36)

(37)

(38)

(39)

(40)


