Bernd

## July 14-July 27, 2021

.

			JOB DESCRIPTION		GROUP	ACTION TAKEN
- استينا	JOHN DERREK	SHERIFF	1036	REGULAR	117/1	MERIT INCREASE TO 117/2, \$40524,00
(1)	CARTER	SHERIFF	· SERGEANT	FULL-TIME	\$39,532.00	EFFECTIVE 07/19/2021
(0)	BYRON A.	SHERIFF	1035	REGULAR	116/4	MERIT INCREASE TO 116/5, \$41574.00
(2)	DUNAWAY	SACKIEF	DETECTIVE	FULL-TIME	\$40,556.00	EFFECTIVE 07/19/2021
(3)	GLENN A	SHERIFF	1039	REGULAR	119/1	MERIT INCREASE TO 119/2, \$44678.09
(3)	EDWARDS	SUCIAL	LIEUTENANT	FULL-TIME	\$43,584.00	EFFECTIVE 07/19/2021
(4)	MICHAEL "CRAIG"	SHERIFF	1039	REGULAR	119/6	MERIT INCREASE TO 119/7, \$50573.60
(4)	FINEGAN	SHEMIT	LIEUTENANT	FULL-TIME	\$49,335.00	EFFECTIVE 07/19/2021
(5)	RONALD LEE	SHERIFF	1035	REGULAR	116/2	MERIT INCREASE TO 116/3, \$39563.00
(5)	GOERTZ	GHERNIT	DETECTIVE	FULL-TIME	\$38,595,00	EFFECTIVE 07/19/2021
(6)	KAYLA R	SHERIFF	1041	REGULAR	116/3	MERIT INCREASE TO 116/4, \$40556.00
(0)	HEMPERLY	Official 1	CORPORAL (FTO)	FULL-TIME	\$39,563,00	EFFECTIVE 07/19/2021
(7)	TOBIAS JOSE	SHERIFF	1037	REGULAR	115/2	MERIT INCREASE TO 115/3, \$37679.00
(1)	MARTINEZ	on and the	DEPUTY SHERIFF (PATROL)	FULL-TIME	\$36,757,00	EFFECTIVE 07/19/2021
(8)	TERRI L.	SHERIFF	1037	REGULAR	115/5	MERIT INCREASE TO 115/6, \$40588.00
(0)	MAYER	CTL2.00.1	DEPUTY SHERIFF (PATROL)	FULL-TIME	\$39,594.CO	EFFECTIVE 07/19/2021
(9)	TONI ROSEANN	SHERIFF	1030	REGULAR	110/3	MERIT INCREASE TO 110/4, \$30264.00
(5)	MURRAY	<b>G</b>	ANIMAL CONTROL OFFICER	FULL-TIME	\$29,523.00	EFFECTIVE 07/19/2021
(10)	KEAGEN WAYNE	SHERIFF	1037	REGULAR	115/2	MERIT INCREASE TO 115/3, \$37679.00
(10)	NEWMAN		DEPUTY SHERIFF (PATROL)	FULL-TIME	\$36,757.00	EFFECTIVE 07/19/2021
(11)	ADRIAN JAVIER	SHERIFF	1037	REGULAR	115/2	MERIT INCREASE TO 115/3, \$37679.00
(,	ONTIVEROS		DEPUTY SHERIFF (PATROL)	FULL-TIME	\$36,757.00	EFFECTIVE 07/19/2021
(12)	DEBBIE LEE	SHERIFF	1043	REGULAR	111/1	MERIT INCREASE TO 111/2, \$30240.00
(/	OXFORD		TELECOMMUNICATIONS OPERATOR	FULL-TIME	\$29,500.00	EFFECTIVE 07/19/2021
(13)	ETHAN TYLER	SHERIFF	1037	REGULAR	115/2	MERIT INCREASE TO 115/3, \$37679.CO
	PLACKER		DEPUTY SHERIFF (PATROL)	FULL-TIME	\$36,757.00	EFFECTIVE 07/19/2021
(14)	LEE E.	SHERIFF	1035	REGULAR	116/4	MERIT INCREASE TO 116/5, S41574.CO
• •	ROGERS		DETECTIVE	FULL-TIME	\$40,556.00	EFFECTIVE 07/19/2021
(15)	JOSHUA W.	SHERIFF	1035	REGULAR	116/3	MERIT INCREASE TO 116/4, \$40556,00
• •	SANDERS		DETECTIVE	FULL-TIME	\$39,563.00	EFFECTIVE 07/19/2021
(16)	FRANCISCO JAVIER	SHERIFF	1035	REGULAR	116/3	MERIT INCREASE TO 116/4, \$40556.00
• •	SEGURA		DETECTIVE	FULL-TIME	\$39,563.00	EFFECTIVE 07/19/2021
(17)	DAVID M	SHERIFF	1033	REGULAR	121/1	MERIT INCREASE TO 121/2, \$49258.00
	SOTTOSANTI		CAPTAIN	FULL-TIME	\$48,052.00	EFFECTIVE 07/19/2021
(18)	BRANDON AAROM	SHERIFF	1030	REGULAR	110/2	MERIT INCREASE TO 110/3, \$29523.00
	WHITE		ANIMAL CONTROL OFFICER	FULL-TIME	\$28,800.00	EFFECTIVE 07/19/2021
(19)	JOHNNY RAY	SHERIFF	1037	REGULAR	115/2	MERIT INCREASE TO 115/3, \$37679.00
	WOOTEN III		DEPUTY SHERIFF (PATROL)	FULL-TIME	\$36,757.00	EFFECTIVE 07/19/2021
(20)	ANGELA RENNE	ENV ENF/	103 SECRETARY II	REGULAR FULL-TIME	109/1 \$26,757.00	
	AINSWORTH	FIRE MARSHAL	SECRETARTI	FULL-TIME	520,151.00	

.



July 14-July 27, 2021

· · ·

.

.

20 20			LOBIDESCRIPTION:		WAGE	
(21)	DALFENIA MARIE	COUNTY	902	REGULAR	112/1	SEPARATION
	WOODS	JUDGE	OFFICE MANAGER	FULL-TIME	\$30,975.00	EFFECTIVE 07/12/2021
(22)		HUMAN	102	LABOR POOL	107/(1)	RESIGNATION
	STAFFORD	RESOURCES	SECRETARY I		\$11.67/HR	EFFECTIVE 07/14/2021
(23)	MARVIN EARL	MAINTENANCE	805	REGULAR	113/2	DISMISSAL
	ROBINSON JR		MAINTENANCE TECHNICIAN	FULL-TIME	\$33,340.00	EFFECTIVE 07/15/2021
(24)		JAIL	1055	REGULAR	110/1	EMERGENCY NEW HIRE
	MCCARTY JR		CORRECTIONS OFFICER	FULL-TIME	\$28,095.00	EFFECTIVE 07/262021
(25)	MYKAELA ALEXIS	JAIL	1055	REGULAR	110/1	NEW HIRE
	DANIELS		CORRECTIONS OFFICER	FULL-TIME	\$28,095.00	EFFECTIVE 08/02/2021
(26)	BRIAN MICHAEL	MAINTENANCE	112	REGULAR	113/1	NEW HIRE
·	SCHWARK		EQUIPMENT MECHANIC	FULL-TIME	\$32,523.00	EFFECTIVE 08/02/2021
(27)	JUSTICE ANN	JAIL	1055	REGULAR	110/1	NEW HIRE
	KING		CORRECTIONS OFFICER	FULL-TIME	\$28,095,00	EFFECTIVE 08/05/2021
(28)	MICHELLE MARTINEZ	TAX ASSESSOF	105	REGULAR	108/1	NEW HIRE
	RUIZ	COLLECTOR	DEPUTY CLERK	FULL-TIME	\$25,483.00	EFFECTIVE 08/02/2021
(29)	DENISE C	TAX ASSESSOF	105	REGULAR	108/(1)	NEW HIRE
-	DAVID	COLLECTOR	DEPUTY CLERK	PART-TIME	\$12.25/HR	EFFECTIVE 08/02/2021
(30)	SHARON LEIGH	SHERIFF	1043	LABOR POOL	111/(1)	EMERGENCY RECLASSIFICATION OF JOB TO REGULAR FULL-TIME, 111/1, \$29500.00
	MORGAN		TELECOMMUNICATIONS OPERATOR		\$14.18/HR	EFFECTIVE 07/19/2021
(31)						
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
(32)						
		-				
(33)						
				······		
(34)						
	<u> </u>					
(35)						
(26)		_		-		
(36)						
(37)						
(38)						-
(39)						
(40)						
					<u> </u>	